
    Stechen
Prüfung Nr. 5     Hindernisse
Beginn 15:00 m     Bahnlänge m
Springpr. Kl. Gelände m/min     Geschw. m/min

Reiter WB s     Erl. Zeit s
WBO WB 281 s     Höchstzeit s

Ein    Aus

Richter

    Erl. Zeit
    Höchstzeit

Großbottwar  11.+12.06.2022

    Hindernisse 1 - 8
    Bahnlänge
    Geschw.

Start

1

5

6

3

2

Ziel

4

7


